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Overall Course Mean

Competency

Instructor ltems: 4.19

Course Items: 4.40

Total Score 4.30
I

Evaluation Summary

Course Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
This course increased my knowledge. 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.67 0.58 4.00 5.00
The course objectives were clear. 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.67 0.58 4.00 5.00

This course provided sufficient opportunity

3 66.67% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 1.15 3.00 5.00
for me to learn.

This course challenged me intellectually. 3 66.67% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 1.15 3.00 5.00
My grades up to this point adequately

reflect the quality of my performance in this 3 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 4.00 1.73 2.00 5.00
course.

Instructor Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

The instructor was well prepared for each 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00%  0.00%  0.00% 467 0.58 4.00 5.00

session.

The instructor's explanations were clear. 3 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 3.67 1.53 2.00 5.00
The instructor was concerned with

whether or not the students learned the 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.67 0.58 4.00 5.00
material.

The instructor was available for

. . 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
consultation with students.

The instructor's assessments reflected

. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
what was covered in the course.

The instructor made a significant impact
on my understanding of the course 3 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 3.67 1.53 2.00 5.00
content.

The instructor's expectations for

; 3 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 4.00 1.73 2.00 5.00
assignments were clear.
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I
Learning Ratings
Learning Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std

Resp Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max
This course increased my knowledge. 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.67 0.58 4.00 5.00

This course provided sufficient opportunity

3 66.67% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 1.15 3.00 5.00
for me to learn.

This course challenged me intellectually. 3 66.67% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 1.15 3.00 5.00
The instructor made a significant impact

on my understanding of the course 3 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 3.67 1.53 2.00 5.00
content.

I

Assessment Ratings

Assessment Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std
Resp Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max
The course objectives were clear. 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.67 0.58 4.00 5.00
My grades up to this point adequately
reflect the quality of my performance in this 3 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 4.00 1.73 2.00 5.00
course.

The instructor's assessments reflected

: 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
what was covered in the course.

The instructor's expectations for

. 3 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 4.00 1.73 2.00 5.00
assignments were clear.

|
Instruction Ratings

Instructor Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std

Resp Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max

The instructor was well prepared for each 3 66.67% 33.33% 000%  0.00%  0.00% 467 058 4.00 500

session.

The instructor's explanations were clear. 3 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 3.67 1.53 2.00 5.00
The instructor was concerned with

whether or not the students learned the 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.67 0.58 4.00 5.00
material.

The instructor was available for

. . 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
consultation with students.
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Comparative Response Analysis

Learning Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.25 |
Department 4.15
College 4.15

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. This course increased my knowledge.

Mean 4.67 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.20

College (College of Sciences) 4.20

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. This course provided sufficient opportunity for me to learn.

Mean 4.33 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.10

College (College of Sciences) 4.10

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. This course challenged me intellectually.

Mean 4.33 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.36

College (College of Sciences) 4.36

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor made a significant impact on my understanding of the course content.

Mean 3.67 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.93

College (College of Sciences) 3.93

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Assessment Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.25 |
Department 4.22
College 4.22

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. The course objectives were clear.

Mean 4.67 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.26

College (College of Sciences) 4.26

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. My grades up to this point adequately reflect the quality of my performance in this course.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.15

College (College of Sciences) 4.15

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor's assessments reflected what was covered in the course.

Mean 4.33 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.22
College (College of Sciences) 4.22

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor's expectations for assignments were clear.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.25

College (College of Sciences) 4.25

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Instructor Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.33 |
Department 4.21
College 4.21
0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
1. The instructor was well prepared for each session.

Mean 4.67 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.25
College (College of Sciences) 4.25

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
2. The instructor's explanations were clear.
Mean 3.67 |

Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.93
College (College of Sciences) 3.93

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor was concerned with whether or not the students learned the material.

Mean 4.67 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.19
College (College of Sciences) 4.19

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor was available for consultation with students.

Mean 4.33 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.48
College (College of Sciences) 4.48

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Ranking Summary

Highest Ranked Items

1 This course increased my knowledge. Course Items: 4.67
2 The course objectives were clear. Course Items: 4.67
3 The instructor was well prepared for each session. Instructor ltems: 4.67
1 The instructor's explanations were clear. Instructor Iltems: 3.67
2 The instructor made a significant impact on my understanding of the course content. Instructor Items: 3.67
3 My grades up to this point adequately reflect the quality of my performance in this course. Course ltems: 4.00
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Open Ended Comments

List at least two things positive about this course:

Comments

The professor cares about us students achieving the objectives in the course. The professor also makes time for questions to be
discussed and goes over homework to make sure we are learning the correct methods and using them correctly.

| learned things that | will use in graduate school
He was flexible with due dates and student schedules

He never blamed the students for low test scores but instead said we will practice more. He was always very encouraging and
made sure we understood.

List at least two things that would improve this course:

Comments

A better discuss into some of the topics especially the program R that is used. This is really the only concern for me, as it was a bit
of a struggle to learn a program | had never used nor heard of for the course.

At times it was hard to understand the professor’s handwriting
His grading seemed to be a little unorganized (I would get a question ungraded but another student would have it graded, even if
we had the same answers)

Having homework assignments available earlier, so we have more time to work on it.
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Additional College or Department Questions

This section could be blank if there are no additional questions from the College or Department offering this

course.

Mathematical Sciences Course Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
This course was well organized. 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%

The exams and grading system were

. - 3 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00%
fair and efficient.

4.00

3.67

1.00

1.53

3.00

2.00

5.00

5.00

Mathematical Sciences Instructor Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

The instructor helped me understand the

. 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
course material

The instructor stimulated my interest in

. 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
the subject.

The instructor was accessible and

. . 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
interested in my progress as a student.

Overall Instructor Evaluation: In general,

o . 3 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
this instructor is a good teacher.

4.67

4.00

4.33

4.67

0.58

1.00

0.58

0.58

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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